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Est. Ronda 1

1 GUA  Cristian Pemueller Marroquín [1]

2  Bye

3 REU  Edwin Aviles De León

4 SR  José J. Samay oa C astañeda

5 JAL  Edvin Ortíz Valdez

6 XELA  Victor Noriega Ruano

7  Bye

8 SAC  Oscar  Fuentes Dubón [6]

9 GUA  Jigme Balseiro Bellegarrigue [3]

10  Bye

11 JAL  Alejandro Carias Pinto

12 IZA  William Méndez Morales ***

13 ZAC  Oscar Morales Flores

14 GUA  Carlos Tejeda Montenegro

15  Bye

16 XELA  Juan Fernando González [5]

17 XELA  A lex Eduardo Durán [7]

18  Bye

19 CHM  Juan Duarte Cuyún

20 IZA  Georgan Valenzuela H. *** Wc

21 ZAC  Luis Anleu Cabrera Wc

22 XELA  Marcelo Detlefsen Wc

23  Bye

24 GUA  Juan D. Argeñal Schlesinger [4]

25 JAL  José Sagastume Morán [8]

26  Bye

27 GUA  José Pineda Ramírez

28 REU  Carlos Alvizures De León

29 SAC  Boris Herrera Callejas Wc

30 XELA  Sebastián Méndez A ndrade

31  Bye

32 GUA  Mateo García Flores [2]

Ronda 2

 Cristian Pemueller Marroquín [1]
 

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #1, 1

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #1, 2

 Oscar  Fuentes Dubón [6]
 

 Jigme Balseiro Bellegarrigue [3]
 

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #1, 3

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #1, 4

 Juan Fernando González [5]
 

 A lex Eduardo Durán [7]
 

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #2, 1

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #2, 2

 Juan D. Argeñal Schlesinger [4]
 

 José Sagastume Morán [8]
 

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #2, 3

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #2, 4

 Mateo García Flores [2]
 

Cuartos de final

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #6, 2

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #5, 2

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #5, 3

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #6, 1

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #7, 1

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #6, 3

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #7, 2

 
 sáb. 1/02/2020, #7, 3

Semifinales

 
 dom. 2/02/2020, #2, 1

 
 dom. 2/02/2020, #2, 2

 
 dom. 2/02/2020, #2, 3

 
 dom. 2/02/2020, #2, 4

 Posición 3-4

 

Final

 
 dom. 2/02/2020, #3, 3

 
 dom. 2/02/2020, #3, 4

 
 

 
 

# Cabezas de serie
1 Cristian Pemueller Marroquín
2 Mateo García Flores
3 Jigme Balseiro Bellegarrigue
4 Juan D. Argeñal Schlesinger
5 Juan Fernando González
6 Oscar Fuentes Dubón
7 Alex Eduardo Durán
8 José Sagastume Morán

# Reservas Replacing  Fecha:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Asistentes al sorteo
 
 
 Firma

 Fredy Salazar


